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Celebrating Learning
Disability Week



There are events to celebrate
Learning Disability Week 2025.   

The theme this year is 
‘Do You See Me’?

Newham will be having a BBQ to
celebrate.

The BBQ is on Thursday 19 June
2025 from 10:30am to 2:30pm

Thursday
19 June 

2025



The venue is at Chargeable Lane
Resource Centre, 200
Chargeable Lane, London E13
8DW

Use the QR code below to sign
up for the BBQ

OR

Visit your local library to book 
a place

Email
LearningDisability.Commissioning
@newham.gov.uk 

or visit www.newham.gov.uk
/learningdisabilityweek

You can find out about other
Learning Disability Week
activities on the web page.
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